
14/09/2008 - 19:36

NEGREPELISSE  CEI ** 119km
13/09/2008

 Classement

Pl. Races
          Origines:      Père
                               Mère
                               Père de la mère

FCT. Récup.Pl.Dossard Vitesse

Nat.

Vit. Phase
          Naisseur

          Département  Pays
            Propriétaire

PhaseAge

Race

1

2

3

4

1

1

1

1

1 203     17.935 FRA

  Cav. :   TOMAS  Philippe

  Chev.   MISTRAL DE TANUES

Age: 2000

00:01:33

00:02:05

00:05:38

64

64

64

61

    16.625

    17.500

    17.317

    20.900

AR

DORMANE*HN

DAISY DU CAYROU

DIA OUA

AR

AR

AR

 MAISONNEUVE EUGENE

15    FRA

 BIN RASHID AL MAKTOUM

1

2

3

4

2

2

2

2

2 222     17.348 FRA

  Cav. :   KOCH  Renée Laure

  Chev.   L'ŒIL BLEU

Age: 1995

00:02:43

00:02:24

00:05:58

56

64

64

61

    16.557

    17.514

    17.317

    18.055

    

1

2

3

4

5

5

3

3

3 217     17.297 FRA

  Cav. :   SAINT  Maurice

  Chev.   ABU COMET

Age: 1996

00:03:00

00:07:34

00:07:36

64

64

64

58

    16.358

    16.866

    18.065

    18.078

AR

OLYMPE LA COSTE

ABU FORTA

ESPARTERO

AR

AR

AR

 BONNAMIC ANDRE

9    FRA

 SAINT MAURICE

1

2

3

4

6

3

4

4

4 216     16.937 FRA

  Cav. :   SANTISTEVA  Bénédicte

  Chev.   DIAF DE BOZOULS

Age: 1995

00:04:04

00:08:13

00:10:01

64

64

64

60

    16.216

    17.511

    16.978

    17.033

AR

DIAF

RAICHA

NIEL

AR

AR

AR

 MEZY MARCEL

12    FRA

 MEZY MARCEL

1

2

3

4

7

7

7

5

5 210     16.285 FRA

  Cav. :   PROST  Gérard

  Chev.   LARZAC D'AL SHATANE

Age: 1999

00:04:04

00:08:13

00:05:59

63

62

63

64

    16.180

    16.664

    15.192

    17.198

AR

BRANIK

GHEZIRA AL SHATANE

IBN BARRADA

AR

AR

AR

 DEROSCH CHRISTELLE

34    FRA

 PROST GERARD

1

2

3

4

9

10

10

6

6 206     16.197 FRA

  Cav. :   BEGAUD  Jack

  Chev.   AZRAK

Age: 1999

00:05:24

00:06:48

00:05:52

64

64

58

54

    16.013

    15.304

    15.633

    18.241

OES

    

1

2

3

4

10

9

9

7

7 208     16.180 FRA

  Cav. :   VAZQUEZ  Nicolas

  Chev.   MUSE DU REAL

Age: 2000

00:06:11

00:04:09

00:03:38

64

64

63

57

    15.887

    15.754

    15.572

    17.731

AA

DERBY D'OC

EMERAUDE BALLERINE

CALINESTAN

AA

AA

AA

 VAZQUEZ PATRICE

81    FRA

 VAZQUEZ E.A.R.L. I ET P

1

2

3

4

4

4

5

8

8 214     15.696 FRA

  Cav. :   VERGE  Roland

  Chev.   JELOUDDAH

Age: 1999

00:02:40

00:05:45

00:07:20

64

64

64

63

    16.404

    17.088

    16.541

    13.253

AR

JELOUD

JEDDAH DU BERNOUD

KANDJLAR

AR

AR

AR

 PECHMAGRE PASCALE

11    FRA

 VERGE ROLAND

1

2

3

4

11

11

11

9

9 207     14.707 FRA

  Cav. :   SMITH VAN BLERK  Caroll Ann

  Chev.   MAISSA DU PECH

Age: 2000

00:03:05

00:03:37

00:04:18

53

63

55

52

    15.238

    15.916

    13.440

    14.353

AR

REGAL DE KHAN

SARIA

SAID LOTOIS

AR

AR

AR

 KARON PHILIPPE

46    FRA

 SMITH VAN BLERK CAROL-ANN

1

2

3

4

8

12

12

10

10 201     14.481 FRA

  Cav. :   NOGUEIRA  Antonio

  Chev.   NADJA DU GREOU

Age: 1998

00:05:07

00:05:16

00:06:57

63

64

62

60

    16.051

    15.165

    13.178

    13.804

AR

ESTAMAN IBN ESTOPA

NAOMI DU GREOU

EL CID

AR

AR

AR

 VERAY MARC

13    FRA

 VERAY MARC

1

2

3

4

14

8

8

11

11 221     14.086 ITA

  Cav. :   GAUTHIER FOICHAT  Marion

  Chev.   HAMALIA DE GION

Age: 2001

00:06:30

00:03:06

00:08:25

61

64

64

60

    14.579

    17.292

    15.902

    10.409

    

1

2

3

4

15

14

14

12

12 212     14.016 FRA

  Cav. :   MICHEL  Nathalie

  Chev.   FIER MOHSEN AL SAAD

Age: 2000

00:04:46

00:06:09

00:04:47

64

57

64

62

    13.337

    14.304

    13.720

    14.756

*AA*

SAAD D'ALIZ*HN

KAILAN DU FIER

ASTER

AR

*AA*

AR

 CONTAT MARCEL

74    FRA

 GOUPILLOT SUSAN

1

2

3

4

3

6

6

ME

NC 202     16.942 FRA

  Cav. :   MOSTI  Laurent

  Chev.   MELFOR DES VIALETTES

Age: 2000

00:02:56

00:07:01

00:13:56

64

62

63

72

    16.514

    16.528

    16.071AR

DJELFOR

HABDURELLA

HABDUR

AR

AR

AR

 RAYNAL JEAN-PIERRE

12    FRA

 RAYNAL JEAN-PIERRE

1

2

3

4

12

13

13

LA

NC 220     14.708 GBR

  Cav. :   BOND  Joanne

  Chev.   NIKAYA DE PAUTE

Age: 2001

00:04:57

00:04:52

00:07:41

59

64

61

63

    14.991

    15.998

    13.213

    

1

2

3

4

13

LA

NC 215     13.837 FRA

  Cav. :   CONTE  Jonathan

  Chev.   AMGANA

Age: 1999

00:04:38 64

64

    14.720

ATPS

ARAB

GVIANA

AHMED

AT

AT

AT

 M. GUY SIMON KHOURY

    

 CHAUVET POVSE DOMINIQUE
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Pl. Races
          Origines:      Père
                               Mère
                               Père de la mère

FCT. Récup.Pl.Dossard Vitesse

Nat.

Vit. Phase
          Naisseur

          Département  Pays
            Propriétaire

PhaseAge

Race

1

2

3

4

LANC 204     13.330 FRA

  Cav. :   GUINAMARD  Amélie

  Chev.   LASQUIB DE SOMMANT

Age: 1999

63

DSA

NAQUIB

ELLA ARMOR

BREEK

AR

DSA

AR

 CHATILLON JEAN DE

71    FRA

 ROMBI HELENE

1

2

3

4

LANC 218     15.036 IRL

  Cav. :   ROSSELY  Iona

  Chev.   MYSTIC LARZAC

Age: 2000

64
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